
Washington DC Jeanne Blackburn arieljjb@aol.com 301-330-7311 
New York Lisa McMahon lisa@lisamcmahon.com 917-933-3509 
California Martha Rosellini martha@martharosellini.com 925-719-1419 
Florida Caroline Baer Rogow caroline@panachegirl.com 954-979-8874 
Philadelphia Andrea Wilson awilson@robertallendesign.com 215-567-1155 
Arizona Adrienne Hart adrienne@modascapes.com 480-422-1855 
  

WASHINGTON DC     NEW YORK     CALIFORNIA 

FLORIDA            PHILADELPHIA            ARIZONA 

 

 
 

Patron Payment Form 
 

 Patron’s Name*   Today’s Date  

 Business Name   

 Mailing Address    

 City/ State/ Zip/ Country    

 Primary Phone   Additional Phone  

 Website   

 E-Mail    

 Twitter Handle  

  

Patron Levels:    $25,000- Title Patron Six Markets,  $10,000- Platinum Patron in Six Markets,        
$5,000- Gold Patron in Six Markets,  $2,500- Diamond Patron in One Market,  $1,500- Emerald Patron 

in One Market,  $500- Sapphire Patron in One market,  $100- Friend of Take A Seat 

Please Circle your Patronage Level 

Credit Card Information 

 Card Holder’s Name   

 Card Type        Visa            MasterCard            Amex 

 Card Number  

 Exp Date   CCV  

 Card Holder’s Signature   

 Billing Address  

 City/ State/ Zip/ Country   

 Card Holder’s Phone   Card Holder’s E-mail  

  Please send this completed registration form along with check or credit card information to:  IFDA Florida Chapter 

   c/o Vicki Kirsner, 616 Edgebrook Lane, West Palm Beach, FL  33411. You may also pay online at: www.IFDAFlorida.com 

  For questions please contact:    

  Vicki Kirsner,  Cell  (954) 494-3216,  Fax  (561) 328-8961,  Email   vicki@ifdaflorida.com 

 

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER  @IFDAFlorida   and  @ifdatakeaseat    VISIT OUR WEBSITE   www.IFDAFlorida.com      
*Your donation will go towards our selected Charity - Habitat for Humanity Veteran Build Affiliate,                                    
South Palm Beach, Florida.  

 


